
ESSC Working Section Agility Show Results 6th March 2011

Class 1 Small/Vet Grades 1 – 2 Combined Agility

Class 2 Med/Large Grades 1 – 2 Combined Agility

Class 3 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 2 Combined Jumping

Class 4 Med/Large Grades 1 – 2 Combined Jumping

Class 5 Small/Veteran Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Agility

Class 6 Med/Large Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Agility

        
1st Chris Lumb – Beckon’s My Spirit Soars

2nd Sandie Jerrard – Dellaph Shorric Shaligal

1st Sandie Jerrard – Bonnie’s Midnight Dream

2nd Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee

3rd  Savina Brown – Chandling Choirboy

4th Sam Poulton – Myter Limited Edition For Bordamour

1st Stuart Perkins – Glensanda Glide By 

2nd Lynne Moulson – Garmarti Inspiration

3rd Lesley Lubbi – Kamarlee Laiderette Milly

1st Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee

2nd Sandie Jerrard – Bonnie’s Midnight Dream

3rd Sharon Collison – Jonty Gray Just So

4th Savina Brown – Chandling Choirboy

1st Rhianna Harman – Dippersmoor Sea Sparkle

2nd Phyl Spencer – Leotie Vitesse
       
3rd Kerry Murray – Sherkarl Band Master AW

4th Wendy Ashby – Elanmore Lady B Quick

5th Phyl Spencer – Mistmere Emmeline

6th Glenys Phillips – Gylmar Blue Lightning Over Pedswin

1st Kerry Murray – Clanavon Clowns R Us

2nd Jenny Strike – Shaelith Blizzard

3rd Karen Bugler – Mistmere Out Of The Blue

4th Linda Hemming – Reenwards Norseman

5th Michael Cresswell – Lunaster Blue Belle

6th Wendy Brown – Lady Of The Sky Of Vulpes



Class 7 Small/Veteran Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Jumping

Class 8 Med/Large Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Jumping

Class 9 Small/Veteran Grades 6 – 7 Combined Agility

Class 10 Med/Large Grades 6 – 7 Combined Agility

Class 11 Small/Veteran Grades 6 – 7 Combined Jumping

1st Jane Emmett – Myter Who Dares Wins

2nd Phyl Spencer – Leotie Vitesse

3rd Jenny Strike – Foubeck Flambeau

4th Jo Pidduck – Erik The Red

5th Phyl Spencer – Mistmere Emmeline

6th Rhianna Harman – Dippersmoor Sea Sparkle

1st Karen Gibbons – Riverbend Mitzie

2nd Kerry Murray – Clanavon Clowns R Us

3rd Amanda Rodgers – Carolkimiles Phoenix Lad

4th Karen Bugler – Mistmere Out Of The Blue

5th Linda Hemming – Reenwards Norseman

6th Jenny Strike – Shaelith Blizzard

1st Amy Lawson – Millie On To One

2nd Dawn Woods – Janetstown Jewel Trail

3rd Lian Knight – Blenmerrow Sizzling Star

4th Lian Knight – Fenstyle Sing Mai At Licosateria AW(G)

5th Glenys Phillips – Peartbrook Sergeant Pepper

6th Glenys Phillips – Peartbrook Dark Star
                      

1st Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Mission Possible

2nd Di Poingdestre – Myndoc Blue Merceses At Valdug

3rd Amy Bennett – Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica

4th Rose Faulkner – Dancing Silver Gift

5th Rhoda Burdett – Chandling Ebony Charge AW(G)

6th Brian Cresswell – Glencharm Nightfall
                      

1st Amy Lawson – Millie On To One

2nd Wendy Ashby – Chalmarsh Finish-N-Touch

3rd Amanda Rodgers – Malaroc Moving Water

4th Glenys Phillips – Peartbrook Dark Star



5th Lian Knight – Fenstyle Sing Mai At Licosateria AW(G)

6th Steve Swankie – Lianbray Lovebug

1st Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Mission Possible

2nd Lian Knight – Shelridge Saturn AW(S)

3rd Paul Wood – Trail Blazer AW

1st Phyl Spencer – Leotie Vitesse

2nd Wendy Ashby – Elanmore Lady B Quick

3rd Phyl Spencer – Mistmere Emmeline

4th Glenys Phillips – Gylmar Blue Lightning Over Pedswin

5th Indira Helsby – Mistmere Music Of The Night

6th Sue Rorie – Clanavon Brown Sugar

1st Karen Gibbons – Riverbend Mitzie
                        

2nd     Paul Wood – Braynesmead Trail Of Fire

3rd Karen Bugler – Mistmere Out Of The Blue

4th Linda Hemming – Reenwards Norseman

5th Linda Hemming – Sheldray Starlight Express

6th Wendy Brown – Shellyvales Xquisite Pearl At Vulpes

1st Amy Lawson – Millie On To One

2nd David Sweeney – Peartbrook Silver Dream

3rd Wendy Ashby – Chelmarsh Finish-N-Touch

4th Jeff Walton – Chazey Midnight Special

5th Jenny Strike – Shaelith Rambler

6th Peggy Briscoe – Obay Catch A Rising Star

1st Brian Cresswell – Shebaville Saracen 

2nd Paul Wood – Trail Blazer AW

3rd Brian Cresswell – Glencharm Nightfall 

4th Indira Helsby – Abby Northern Alexandrite

5th David Carlile – Carnthrone Con Con 

6th Amanda Rodgers – Carolkimiles Phoenix Lad

Class 12 Med/Large Grades 6 – 7 Combined Jumping

Class 13 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 2 – 3 – 4 Combined Jumping

Class 14 Med/Large Grades 1 – 2 – 3 – 4 Combined Jumping

Class 15 Small/Veteran Grades 5 – 6 – 7 Combined Jumping

Class 16 Med/Large Grades 5 – 6 – 7 Combined Jumping



Class 17 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 3 Combined Helter Skelter

Class 18 Med/Large Grades 1 – 3 Combined Helter Skelter

Class 19 Small/Veteran Grades 4 – 7 Combined Helter Skelter

Class 20 Med/Large Grades 4 – 7 Combined Helter Skelter

Class 21 Grades 1 – 7 Combined Jumping Pairs

1st Jane Emmett – Myter Who Dares Wins

2nd Phyl Spencer – Leotie Vitesse

3rd Amy Lawson – Peartbrook Dark Skies

4th Wendy Ashby – Elanmore Lady B Quick

5th Phyl Spencer – Mistmere Emmeline 

6th Indira Helsby – Mistmere Music Of The Night

1st Kerry Murray – Clanavon Clowns R Us

2nd Linda Hemming – Sheldray Starlight Express 

3rd Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee 

4th Sharon Collison – Jonty Gray Just So

5th Sandie Jerrard – Bonnie’s Midnight Dream

6th Wendy Brown – Shellyvales Xquisite Pearl At Vulpes

1st David Sweeney – Peartbrook Silver Dream

2nd Jo Pidduck – Elsamay True Grit

3rd Dawn Wood – Janetstown Jewel Trail

4th Jeff Walton – Chazey Midnight Special

5th Rhianna Harman – Fernfarm Final Attraction 

6th Jenny Strike – Shaelith Rambler

1st Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Mission Possible

2nd Karen Gibbons – Riverbend Mitzie 

3rd Paul Wood – Braynesmead Trial Of Fire

4th Amy Bennett – Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica

5th Brian Cresswell – Shebaville Saracen 

6th David Carlile – Carnthrone Con Con

1st Di Poingdestre – Myndoc Blue Mercedes At Valdug & 
Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Mission Possible

2nd Amy Lawson – Millie On To One &
Jo Pidduck – Elsamay True Grit

3rd Rachel Cole – Kewella The Charmer AWG&
Jeff Walton – Chazey Midnight Special



4th Jo Pidduck – Erik The Red &
Amy Lawson – Peartbrook Dark Skies

5th Rachel Cresswell – Mohnesee Pure Mischief &
Brian Cresswell – Glencharm Nightfall

6th Jo Pidduck – Peartbrook Golden Jay &
              Millie Paterson – Coneypark Cover Girl

Chris Lumb – Beckon’s My Spirit Soars

Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee

Phyl Spencer – Leotie Vitesse
       

Kerry Murray – Clanavon Clowns R Us

Amy Lawson – Millie On To One

Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Mission Possible

Rhianna Harman – Dippersmoor Sea Sparkle

Lian Knight – Fenstyle Sing Mai At Licosateria AW(G)

Best Small Starter

Best Medium Starter

Best Small Novice

Best Medium Novice

Best Small Senior

Best Medium Senior

Best Junior

Best Veteran Dog
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